Item 820121-170H
Bracket  V103  Right  in  stainless  steel.  The
bracket  is  designed  to  be  mounted  on  the
V104  200mm wall  shelf  and  is  easily  height
adjustable.  The  bracket  is  170mm deep.
Item 820121-270H
Bracket  V103  Right  in  stainless  steel.  The
bracket  is  designed  to  be  mounted  on  the

Item Color Stainless
Material Stainless steel 1.4301
Size 370
Surface Polish
Item Number 820121-470H
Item Color Stainless
Material Stainless steel 1.4301
Size 470
Surface Polish
Item Number 820121-570H
Item Color Stainless
Material Stainless steel 1.4301
Size 570
Surface Polish
Art nr H L1 L2
820121-170H 50 170 180
820121-270H 67 270 280
820121-370H 84 370 380
820121-470H 101 470 480
820121-570H 117 570 580
H
L2
L1
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)